2 January 2015

Merger by absorption

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CSR Corporation Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
/ Sale (including those of (including those of
any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)
BlackRock, Inc. 31 December | Sale 231,000 $10.3254 136,095,087 6.7241%
2014
31 December | Sale 414,000 $10.3254 135,681,087 6.7036%
2014
31 December | Sale 807,000 $10.3254 134,874,087 6.6637%
2014
31 December | Sale 22,000 $10.3254 134,852,087 6.6627%
2014
31 December | Sale 120,000 $10.3254 134,732,087 6.6567%
2014
31 December | Sale 318,000 $10.3254 134,414,087 6.6410%

2014
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31 December | Sale 4,873,000 $10.3254 129,541,087 6.4003%
2014
31 December | Sale 532,000 $10.3254 129,009,087 6.3740%
2014
31 December | Sale 378,000 $10.3254 128,631,087 6.3553%
2014
31 December | Sale 61,000 $10.3254 128,570,087 6.3523%
2014
31 December | Sale 123,000 $10.3254 128,447,087 6.3462%
2014
31 December | Sale 61,000 $10.3254 128,386,087 6.3432%
2014
31 December | Sale 102,000 $10.3254 128,284,087 6.3381%
2014
31 December | Sale 241,000 $10.3254 128,043,087 6.3262%
2014
31 December | Sale 227,000 $10.3254 127,816,087 6.3150%
2014
31 December | Sale 2,196,000 $10.3254 125,620,087 6.2065%
2014
31 December | Purchase 22,000 $10.4364 125,642,087 6.2076%
2014
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31 December | Sale 6,000 $10.3254 125,636,087 6.2073%
2014
31 December | Sale 2,528,000 $10.2950 123,108,087 6.0824%
2014

End

Note:

BlackRock, Inc. is a Class (6) associate connected with CSR Corporation Limited, the Offeror.
Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.
BlackRock, Inc. is ultimately owned by BlackRock, Inc..



